FORM PTO-1619A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027  RE(  TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademant  Submission Type  New Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID # Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame #	09-25-2003  102557654  CONVEYANCE Type  Assignment  License  Merger	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT  original document(s) or copy(ies).  Security Agreement Change of Name Other U.S. Government	
Corrective Document	(For Use C	NLY by U.S. Government Agencies)	
Reel# Frame #	☐ Departm	ental File	
Conveying Party(ies)  Name (line 1) Clarissa McPeck	Mark if additional name	s of conveying parties attached  Execution Date  Month Day Year  08 19 2003	
Name (line 2)  Second Party  Name (line 1) Osamu Nakajima		Execution Date  Month Day Year  08 19 2003	
Name (line 2)			
Receiving Party Name (line 1) Honda Giken Kogyo Kab	× × · ()	onal names of receiving parties attached  If document to be recorded	
Name (line 2)		is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States,	
Address (line 1) 2-1-1 Minami-Aoyama, M	finato-ku	an appointment of a domestic representative is attached. (Designation must be a separate document from	
Address (line 2)		Assignment.)	
Address (line 3) Tokyo	JAPAN	107-8556	
City	State/Country	Zip Code	
Domestic Representative Name and A	Address Enter for th	e first Receiving Party only.	
Name			
Address (line 1)			
Address (line 2)			
Address (line 3)			
Address (line 4)			
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY			

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington, D.C. 20231

09/17/2003 HVUONG1 00000084 29190098

02 FC:8021

40.00 OP

PATENT REEL: 014510 FRAME: 0089

FORM PTO-161 Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	9B	Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT
Correspondent	Name and Address	Area Code and Telephone Number	301 365 9040
Name	Patricia E. Hong		
Address (line 1)	Plumsea Law Group, LL	_C.	
Address (line 2)	10411 Motor City Drive,	Suite 320	
Address (line 3)			
Address (line 4)	Bethesda, MD 20817		
Pages	Enter the total number of including any attachmen	f pages of the attached conveyance o	document # 1
Application Nu	mber(s) or Patent Nun	nber(s)	nal numbers attached.
	• •	the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Patent	Application Number(s)	Pat	ent Number(s)
L			
		[ [_	
If this document is bein signed by the first name		t Application, enter the date the patent applica	ation was Month Day Year
Patent Coopera	tion Treaty (PCT)		
	or approactor from the	PCT PCT	PCT
	U.S. Application as not been assigned.	not [	POT C
		PCT PCT	PCT
Number of Prop	perties Enter the t	otal number of properties involved.	# [1
Fee Amount	Fee Amoun	t for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41):	\$ 40.00
Method of Deposit Ac		nclosed 🛛 Deposit Account 🗌	
•		itional fees can be charged to the account.)	
	Deposit Acc	count Number:	#
	Authorization	on to charge additional fees:	Yes No No
Statement and	Signature		·
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.			
Patricia E. H	long	1mm	September 16, 2003
Name of Person		Signature	Date

PATENT REEL: 014510 FRAME: 0090

FORM PTO-1619A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET CONTINUATION PATENTS ONLY			U.S. Department of Com Patent and Trademark ( PATENT			
Conveying Party(ies)		☐ Mar	k if additional names of o	conveying pa			
Enter additional Conveying	Parties				Exe Month	cution D Day	oate Year
Name (line 1) Donald	Lariviere				08	19	200
Name (line 2)							
						cution D	
Name (line 1)					Month	Day	Year
Name (line 2)							
						cution D	
Name (line 1)					Month	Day	Year
Name (line 2)							
Receiving Party(ies)			Mark if additional r	ames of red	eiving par	ties att	ached
Enter additional Receiving	Party(ies)				<b>3</b>		
Name (line 1)				$\neg$ $\neg$	f document	to be red	corded
Name (line 2)				<sub> </sub>	s an assign receiving pa	ment an	nd the
realine (in le 2)					domiciled in States, an a		
Address (line 1)					of a domesti representati		ached.
	<del></del>		<del></del>	1	(Designation a separate d	n must b	e
Address (line 2)					a separate d Assignment		n nom
Address (line 3)							
	City		State/Country		Zip Code	е	
Name (line 1)					document t	to be rec	corded
					is an assign party is not	ment an	id the r
Name (line 2)				1	domiciled in		
<del></del>				;	States, an a	ppointm	ent

State/Country

Address (line 1)

Address (line 2) Address (line 3)

City

Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s)

Patent Application Number(s)

merce Office eceiving of a domestic representative is attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.) Zip Code Mark if additional numbers attached Enter either the Patent Application Number or the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property). Patent Number(s)

## **ASSIGNMENT**

WHERE,	AS, Clarissa McPeck of	Pasadena, California; Osamu Nakajima of Torrance Whittier, California
	ectively) referred to as the Assign	or, have invented certain new and useful improvements in CENTRAL GAUGE
	plication for Letters Patent of the l the Declaration for said applicati said application having been file and accorded Serial Number applicable); said application having been file	United States has been prepared, on executed on even date herewith; d in the United States Patent and Trademark Office on
WHERE	AS, Honda Giken Kogyo Kab	
	2-1-1 Minami-Aoyama	
	Minato-ku, Tokyo 107-85	556
	JAPAN	
Patent of the Un  NOW T  transfer unto the as described in be granted ther to any and all d  AND so officer or agenc  AND so assigned and the  AND so respecting said documents and proceeding and	HEREFORE, for good and valual experience, its successors, legal respectively and application, and the entire referring the United States and its allivisions, reissues, continuations and additional and Assignor authorizes and requesty of any country to issue all said lead Assignor warrants and cover at I/We have not executed and waid Assignor agrees to communication invention, to execute all division make all rightful oaths relating generally do everything possible as or any foreign country when reconstructions.	ble consideration the Assignor by these presents do sell, assign, and appresentatives and assigns, the full and exclusive right to the invention ight, title and interest in and to any and all Letters Patent which may territorial possessions and in any and all foreign countries and in and dextensions thereof; sets the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks or any other proper
Date: A	1g. 19, 2003	Signature: CLARISSA MC PECK.
Date: 8/	19/2003	Signature: Serm Vakajin Name: OSAMU NAKAJIMA
Date: 8/19	/2003	Signature: Name: DON LARIVIERE
Date:	<del></del>	Signature:

PATENT REEL: 014510 FRAME: 0092